Samsung | Odyssey G6 32 240Hz Gaming Monitor

Ticket No. Name
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Graham Dack
Kian Wilson
Daniel Mahoney
Cian Prendergast
Christopher Lawton
Garry Stewart
Kaiden Hallatt
Andrejs Hodotovics
Arron Foster
Kieran Maloney
Nathan Adey
Calum Mitchell
Jack Park
Connor Beasley
Craig Macdonald
Calum Mitchell
Kian Oxtoby
Jack Sheils
Alex Gowland
Ben Andrewes
Simon King
Isaac Poulson
lan Tuthill
Isaac Poulson
James Stonestreet
Brandon Pearson
Paul Johnston
Calum Mitchell
Andrew Bell
Mark Sykes
Kian Wilson

Kian Wilson

45
46
47
49
50
51
52
54
57
60
61
63
64
65
67
69
70
71
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
86
87
88
90

Ticket No. Name

John Casey
Graham Dack
Jack Sheils
Miklos Szatmari
Luke Horn
Kyle Matthews
Calum Mitchell
Callum Mcknight
Luke Horn
Andrew Bell
Christian Clarke
Isaac Poulson
lan Baird
Chris Thomson
Kieron Kiely
Christopher Lawton
Kian Wilson
James O&€™connell
Robert Palmer
Jack Sheils
Rowan Tremain
Nathan Adey
Miklos Szatmari
Aidan Mccarthy
Sam Henderson
Peter Colburn
Luke Tailby
Jack Sheils
Cian Prendergast
Daniel Wilson
Oliver Reid

Luke Horn

91
92
93
94
96
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
118
120
121
123
125
126
128
129
130
131
133

Ticket No. Name

Isaac Poulson
Shaun Heath
Andrew Bell
Jamie Hughes
Oliver Reid
Oliver Reid
Krzysztof Lopata
Michael Alston
Chloe Ball
Nathan Mcfarlane
Christopher Lawton
Jack Sheils
Polikarp Konovalov
lan Tuthill
Alfie Hillier
Kian Oxtoby
Nicholas Benson
Stephen Richards
Nathan Edwards
Jack Park
Nathan Adey
Adam Leek
Nathan Mcfarlane
Oliver Moore
Luke Horn
Christopher Lawton
Stephen Towler
Stephen Towler
Polikarp Konovalov
Luke Tailby
Nathan Mcfarlane

Steven Smith

*Correct answer:

12.

Total: 180 < Draw: October 28, 2024 7:00 pm e

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
173
175
176

Jack Park
Craig Higham
Jack Sheils
Jack Park
Andrew Southard
Nathan Adey
Jack Park
Kyle Matthews
John Buchan
Daniel Mahoney
Connor Vellacott
Mark Tiglao
Michael Ugowe
Luke Tailby
Jack Park
Jack Park
Chloe Ball
Jodi Dixon
Kian Wilson
Leonard Normington
Nathan Mcfarlane
Sinead Macinnes
Samantha Simon
Adam Franks
Luke Tailby
Charlotte Summers
Jake Baker
Steven Smith
Arron Foster
Siobhan Clark
James Stonestreet

Andrejs Hodotovics

177
179
180
181
182
184
186
188
189
190
192
193
196
199
200
202
203
204
205
206
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
217
218
220
221
222

John Buchan
Oliver Reid
Chris Thomson
Mark Sykes
Jack Park
Nicholas Benson
Miklos Szatmari
Jack Park
Jack Park
Stephen Richards
Sam Rabey
Nicholas Benson
Jethro Snyders
Polikarp Konovalov
Sheryl Moncaster
Tom Marsh
Mike Hedderman
Kieron Kiely
Kian Wilson
Andrew Bell
Oliver Reid
Christian Clarke
Brandon Pearson
Aidan Kearney
Leonard Normington
Calum Mitchell
Andrew Bell
Jack Park
Miklos Szatmari
Jack Park
Jack Collinson
Luke Tailby

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
240
241
243
245
248
249

Nathan Adey
Kian Wilson
Lloyd Downing
Zach Wenham
Michael Alston
Isaac Poulson
John Rimmer
Benjamin Cooper
Ivo Fernandes
Sinead Macinnes
Simon King
Jack Park
Jack Sheils
Oliver Moore
Daniel Mahoney
Adam Franks
Mark Dodd
Christopher Lawton
Jordan Panchen
Jack Park

*Correct answer:

12.

Total: 180 < Draw: October 28, 2024 7:00 pm e

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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